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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 26 Ženski, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
17/07/2017 - 18:19 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

12 - 13 godina

1. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:50.05 388 1:23.15 1:26.90
2. OBRADOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:53.06 368 1:22.90 1:30.16
3. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:54.07 362 1:25.78 1:28.29
4. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:55.51 353 1:26.99 1:28.52
5. VITAS, Jelena 05 "Polet" Sombor 2:56.44 347 1:25.72 1:30.72
6. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:58.81 333 1:28.78 1:30.03
7. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:01.13 321 1:27.80 1:33.33
8. CONIC, Milana 05 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 3:01.42 319 1:29.08 1:32.34
9. SRECKOV, Lana 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:10.80 274 1:33.84 1:36.96

10. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC JOVANA, 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 3:13.17 264 1:36.14 1:37.03

14 - 15 godina

1. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:31.61 547 1:12.71 1:18.90
2. BAJUS, Petra 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:41.15 456 1:19.03 1:22.12
3. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:42.02 448 1:19.42 1:22.60
4. RODIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:03.66 308 1:29.20 1:34.46

DSQ CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:40.04 1:17.48 1:22.56
DSQ KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:06.85 1:29.32 1:37.53

16 - 17 godina

1. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:38.79 476 1:15.73 1:23.06
2. TOSIC, Marinela 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:39.87 467 1:16.98 1:22.89
3. BABIC, Deana 01 Arena 2015 2:41.70 451 1:18.54 1:23.16
4. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 "Polet" Sombor 2:47.70 404 1:24.10 1:23.60
5. FEMIC, Ksenija 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 2:52.12 374 1:23.32 1:28.80
6. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks", Sombor 2:55.80 351 1:26.55 1:29.25
7. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 "Polet" Sombor 3:10.70 275 1:34.18 1:36.52

14 - 17 godina

1. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:31.61 547 1:12.71 1:18.90
2. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:38.79 476 1:15.73 1:23.06
3. TOSIC, Marinela 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:39.87 467 1:16.98 1:22.89
4. BAJUS, Petra 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:41.15 456 1:19.03 1:22.12
5. BABIC, Deana 01 Arena 2015 2:41.70 451 1:18.54 1:23.16
6. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:42.02 448 1:19.42 1:22.60
7. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 "Polet" Sombor 2:47.70 404 1:24.10 1:23.60
8. FEMIC, Ksenija 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 2:52.12 374 1:23.32 1:28.80
9. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks", Sombor 2:55.80 351 1:26.55 1:29.25

10. RODIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:03.66 308 1:29.20 1:34.46
11. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 "Polet" Sombor 3:10.70 275 1:34.18 1:36.52

DSQ CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:40.04 1:17.48 1:22.56
DSQ KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:06.85 1:29.32 1:37.53

Otvoreno

1. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:31.61 547 1:12.71 1:18.90
2. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:38.79 476 1:15.73 1:23.06
3. TOSIC, Marinela 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:39.87 467 1:16.98 1:22.89
4. BAJUS, Petra 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:41.15 456 1:19.03 1:22.12
5. BABIC, Deana 01 Arena 2015 2:41.70 451 1:18.54 1:23.16
6. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:42.02 448 1:19.42 1:22.60
7. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 "Polet" Sombor 2:47.70 404 1:24.10 1:23.60
8. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:50.05 388 1:23.15 1:26.90
9. FEMIC, Ksenija 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 2:52.12 374 1:23.32 1:28.80

10. OBRADOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:53.06 368 1:22.90 1:30.16
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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 26, Ženski, 200m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

11. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:53.39 366 1:25.35 1:28.04
12. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:54.07 362 1:25.78 1:28.29
13. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:55.51 353 1:26.99 1:28.52
14. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks", Sombor 2:55.80 351 1:26.55 1:29.25
15. VITAS, Jelena 05 "Polet" Sombor 2:56.44 347 1:25.72 1:30.72
16. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:58.81 333 1:28.78 1:30.03
17. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:01.13 321 1:27.80 1:33.33
18. CONIC, Milana 05 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 3:01.42 319 1:29.08 1:32.34
19. RODIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:03.66 308 1:29.20 1:34.46
20. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 "Polet" Sombor 3:10.70 275 1:34.18 1:36.52
21. SRECKOV, Lana 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:10.80 274 1:33.84 1:36.96
22. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC JOVANA, 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 3:13.17 264 1:36.14 1:37.03

DSQ CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:40.04 1:17.48 1:22.56
DSQ KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:06.85 1:29.32 1:37.53


